derby = ripley > alfreton > mansfield

saturdays

Derby Corporation Street
Alfreton Road Pektron Works
Kilburn Toll Bar

Kilburn Elm Tree Avenue
Denby Pottery

Marehay

Ripley Market Place
Swanwick Church

Leabrooks Three Horseshoes
Somercotes Royal Tiger
Alfreton High Street

Alfreton Hall Street Bus Stn
Alfreton Train Station

South Normanton Common
East Midlands Designer Qutlet
Fulwood Duke OF Sussex
Pinxton West End

Kirkby Cross

Sutton Bus Station

King's Mill Hos pital

Mansfield Bus Station

9.3

5.25

529

5,32

5.36

5.44

5.50

5.56

6.03

9.1

5.20

5.25

529

532

837

5.40

5.44

547

b.55

5.59

6.05

6.11

6.18

9.3

5.55

5.59

6.02

6.06

.14

6.20

6.26

6.33

9.1

5.50

5.55

5.59

6.02

6.07

G.10

G.14

617

6.25

6.29

6.35

6.4

G.48

9.3

6.36

G.44

6.50

6.56

7.03

9.1

6.04

6.08

6.11

6.13

6.20

6.25

6.29

6.32

6.37

G.40

6.44

6.47

6.55

6.59

7.05

1

A b

9.3

6.55

6.59

T.02

.06

714

T.20

T.26

T.33



Derby Corporation Street
Alfreton Road Pektron Works
Kilburn Toll Bar

Kilburn Elm Tree Avenue
Denby Pottery

Marehay

Ripley Market Place
Swanwick Church

Leabrooks Three Horseshoes
Somercotes Royal Tiger
Alfreton High Street

Alfreton Hall Street Bus Stn
Alfreton Train Station

South Hormanton Common
East Midlands Designer Qutlet
Fulwood Duke OFf Sussex
Pinxton West End

Kirkby Cross

Sutton Bus Station

King's Mill Hos pital

Mansfield Bus Station

am

9.1

6.20

6.25

6.34

6.38

G.41

6.43

6.50

6.55

6.59

7.02

7.07

710

7.14

77

7.25

.28

7.35

7.4

7.48

am

9.3

7.05

710

714

a7

7.22

7.25

7.29

7.32

7.36

7.44

7.50

.56

8.03

am

9.1

6.50

6.55

7.04

T.08

7.1

A3

7.20

7.25

.29

7.32

7.37

7.40

7.45

748

7.56

.01

&.08

8.15

8.23

am

9.3

7.35

7.40

7.44

747

7.52

7.55

a.00

8.03

a.07

8.16

8.25

832

a.40

am

9.1

7.20

7.25

734

7.38

7.4

743

7.50

7.55

7.59

a.02

8.07

8.10

8.15

8.18

8.26

8.31

8.38

8.45

8.53

am

9.3

8.05

8.10

8.14

817

8.22

8.25

8.30

8.33

8.37

.46

8.55

9.02

9.10

am

9.1

7.45

7.50

7.59

&.03

&.06

&.08

815

&.20

&.24

a.27

8.35

&.40

8.45

&.48

8.56

9.01

9.08

.15

9.23



Derby Corporation Street
Alfreton Road Pektron Works
Kilburn Toll Bar

Kilburn Elm Tree Avenue
Denby Pottery

Marehay

Ripley Market Place
Swanwick Church

Leabrooks Three Horseshoes
Somercotes Royal Tiger
Alfreton High Street

Alfreton Hall Street Bus Stn
Alfreton Train Station

South Hormanton Common
East Midlands Designer Qutlet
Fulwood Duke OFf Sussex
Pinxton West End

Kirkby Cross
Sutton Bus Station

King's Mill Hos pital

Mansfield Bus Station

am

9.3

8.30

8.35

a.39

8.42

8.50

8.55

9.00

9.03

9.07

9.16

9.25

9.32

9.40

am

9.1

8.20

8.25

8.34

8.38

8.41

8.43

8.50

8.55

8.59

9.02

2.10

9.15

9.18

9.26

9.31

9.38

9.45

9.53

am

9.3

&.40

8.45

&.54

.56

8.58

9.05

.10

9.14

917

9.25

9.30

9.33

.37

9.46

9.55

10.02

10.10

am

9.1

4.50

8.55

9.04

9.08

9.1

9.13

9.20

9.25

9.29

9.32

9.40

9.45

9.48

9.56

10.01

10,08

10.15

10.23

then
at
these
mins
past
each

hour

9.3

10

15

24

26

35

o7

16

25

32

g & B B

&

2

59

02

10

15

18

26

31

53



Derby Corporation Street
Alfreton Road Pektron Works
Kilburn Toll Bar

Kilburn Elm Tree Avenue
Denby Pottery

Marehay

Ripley Market Place
Swanwick Church

Leabrooks Three Horseshoes
Somercotes Royal Tiger
Alfreton High Street

Alfreton Hall Street Bus Stn
Alfreton Train Station

South Hormanton Common
East Midlands Designer Qutlet
Fulwood Duke OFf Sussex
Pinxton West End

Kirkby Cross

Sutton Bus Station

King's Mill Hos pital

Mansfield Bus Station

£ & 8

2

£

05

10

b5

02

10

& 2 8 E & 8

R -

(=

"

15

23

until

pm

9.3

310

315

.24

3.26

3.28

3.35

3.40

J.44

347

3.55

4.00

4.03

4.07

4.16

4.25

4,32

4.40

pm

9.1

3.20

3.25

3.34

3.38

3.4

343

3.50

3.55

3.59

4.02

4.10

4.15

418

4.26

4.3

4.38

4.45

4.53

pm

9.3

3.40

3.45

3.54

3.56

3.58

4.05

4.10

414

417

4.25

4.30

4.33

4.37

4.46

4.55

5.02

510

pm

9.1

3.50

3.55

4.04

4.08

4.11

413

4.20

4.25

4.29

432

4.40

4.45

4.48

4.56

501

b.08

515

5.23



Derby Corporation Street
Alfreton Road Pektron Works
Kilburn Toll Bar

Kilburn Elm Tree Avenue
Denby Pottery

Marehay

Ripley Market Place
Swanwick Church

Leabrooks Three Horseshoes
Somercotes Royal Tiger
Alfreton High Street

Alfreton Hall Street Bus Stn
Alfreton Train Station

South Hormanton Common
East Midlands Designer Qutlet
Fulwood Duke OF Sussex
Pinxton West End

Kirkby Cross

Sutton Bus Station

King's Mill Hos pital

Mansfield Bus Station

pmi

9.3

4.10

4.15

4.24

4.26

4.28

4,35

4.40

4.44

4.47

4.55

5.00

503

5.07

516

5.25

5.32

5.40

pm

9.1

4.20

4.25

4.34

4.38

4.41

4.43

4.50

4.55

4.59

5.02

510

5.15

518

5.26

5.3

5.38

545

5.53

pm

9.3

4.40

4.45

4.54

4.56

4.58

5.05

510

5.14

bAT

5.25

5.30

533

537

5.46

5.55

6.02

.10

pm

9.1

4.50

4.55

5.04

5.08

5.11

513

5.20

5.25

5.29

5.32

5.40

5.45

5.48

5.56

.01

6.08

6.15

6.23

pm

9.3

510

515

5.24

5.26

528

5.35

5.40

5.44

547

5.55

6.00

6.03

6.07

6.16

6.25

6.32

6.40

pm

9.1

5.20

5b.25

5.34

5,38

5.4

543

5.50

5.55

5.59

6.02

6.10

6.15

6.18

6.26

6.31

6.38

6.44

6.51

pm

9.3

5.35

5.40

5.49

5.51

553

G.00

6.05

.09

6.12

6.20

6.25

6.30

6.33

6.37

6.46

6.55



Derby Corporation Street
Alfreton Road Pektron Works
Kilburn Toll Bar

Kilburn Elm Tree Avenue
Denby Pottery

Marehay

Ripley Market Place
Swanwick Church

Leabrooks Three Horseshoes
Somercotes Royal Tiger
Alfreton High Street

Alfreton Hall Street Bus Stn
Alfreton Train Station

South Hormanton Common
East Midlands Designer Qutlet
Fulwood Duke OF Sussex
Pinxton West End

Kirkby Cross

Sutton Bus Station

King's Mill Hos pital

Mansfield Bus Station

pmi

9.1

5.55

6.00

6.09

6.13

6.16

6.18

6.25

6.30

6.34

6.37

6.45

6.50

6.55

6.58

7.06

M

7.18

7.24

7.3

pm

9.3

6.05

6.10

6.19

6.21

6.23

6.30

6.35

6.39

6.42

6.50

6.55

7.00

F.03

F.or

716

7.25

.31

738

pm

9.1

6.25

6.30

6.39

6.43

6.46

6.48

6.55

T.00

7.04

T.or

[

715

719

T.22

7.30

7.3

pm

9.1

6.45

6.50

6.59

7.03

7.06

T7.08

715

7.20

7.24

7.27

7.33

7.35

.39

742

7.50

7.54

8.00

8.06

8.13

pm

9.3

7.05

710

7.19

7.1

7.23

7.30

7.35

7.39

742

748

7.50

7.54

.57

a.01

a.09

8.15

a.21

8.28

pm

9.1

730

7.35

744

748

7.51

7.53

8.00

8.05

8.09

8.12

8.18

8.20

8.24

8.27

8.35

8.39

8.45

8.51

.58

pm

9.3

8.05

810

819

&.21

8.23

8.30

8.35

8.39

8.42

&.48

&.50

.54

a.57

9.01

9.09

915

9.21

9.28



Derby Corporation Street
Alfreton Road Pektron Works
Kilburn Toll Bar

Kilburn Elm Tree Avenue
Denby Pottery

Marehay

Ripley Market Place
Swanwick Church

Leabrooks Three Horseshoes
Somercotes Royal Tiger
Alfreton High Street

Alfreton Hall Street Bus Stn
Alfreton Train Station

South Normanton Common
East Midlands Designer Qutlet
Fulwood Duke OFf Sussex
Pinxton West End

Kirkby Cross

Sutton Bus Station

King's Mill Hos pital

Mansfield Bus Station

pmi

9.1

a.30

8.35

8.44

d.48

.51

8.53

9.00

9.05

9.09

9.12

9.18

8.20

9.24

9.27

9,35

9.39

9.45

9.51

9.58

pm

9.3

9.30

9.35

9.39

9.42

9.48

9.50

9.54

9.57

10.01

10.09

10.15

10.21

10.28

pm

9.1

9.30

9.35

9.44

9.45

9.51

9.53

10.00

10.05

10.09

10.12

10.18

10.20

10.24

1027

10.35

10.39

10.45

10.51

10.58

pm

9.3

10.30

10.35

10.39

10.42

10.45

10.50

10.54

10.57

11.01

11.09

11.15

pm

9.1

10.30

10.35

10.44

10.48

10.51

10.53

11.00

11.05

11.09

11.12

11.18

11.20

11.24

11.27

11.40

11.46

11.53

pm

9.3

11.30

11.35

11.39

11.42

11.48

11.50

11.54

11.57

pm

9.1

11.30

11.35

11.44

11.48

11.51

11.53

12.00

12.05

12.09

1212

12.18

12.20



am am

9.1 9.1
* *
Derby Corporation Street 1.00 2.30
Alfreton Road Pektron Works 1.05 2.35
Kilburn Toll Bar 1.14 244
Kilourn Elm Tree Avenue 1.18 |
Denby Pottery 1.24 2.46
Marehay 1.23 248
Ripley Market Place 1.30 255
Swanwick Church 1.35 3.00
Leabrooks Three Horseshoes 1.39 3.04
Somercotes Royal Tiger 1.42 3.07
Alfreton High Street 1.438 343
Alfreton Hall 5treet Bus 5tn 1.50 3.15
Alfreton Train 3tation - 3.19
South Normanton Common - 3.22
East Midlands Designer Qutlet - |
Fuhwrood Duke Of Sussex - |
Pinxton West End - R

Kirkby Cross - -
Sutton Bus Station - -
King's Mill Hos pital - -

Mansfield Bus Station - -

* - Runs via Little Eaton and Coxbench on request from customers boarding in Derby



